Critique Portion

Belpre High School
Sissonville High School
Galia Academy High School
Crestwood High School
INTERMISSION

Finals Portion

Sissonville High School
Paden City High School
Belpre High School

Galia Academy High School
Crestwood High School
Fort Frye High School
AWARDS

CRITIQUE

Fort Frye Invitational Schedule

MSBA Class Warm-up Zone Leave for Warm-up Zone Arrive at Warm-up Leave for Staging Area At Gate
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12:45pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:15pm

3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm
5:00pm

12:55pm
1:25pm
1:55pm
2:25pm

3:55pm
4:10pm
4:25pm
4:40pm
4:55pm
5:10pm

1:40pm
2:10pm
2:40pm
3:10pm

4:40pm
4:55pm
5:10pm
5:25pm
5:40pm
5:55pm

1:50pm
2:20pm
2:50pm
3:20pm

4:50pm
5:05pm
5:20pm
5:35pm
5:50pm
6:05pm

Perform

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

5:00pm
5:15pm
5:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm



