## Fort Frye Invitational Schedule

	MSBA Class	Warm-up Zone	Leave for Warm-up Zone	Arrive at Warm-up	Leave for Staging Area	At Gate	Perform
Critique Portion							
Belpre High School	AA	А	12:45pm	12:55pm	1:40pm	1:50pm	2:00pm
Sissonville High School	А	В	1:15pm	1:25pm	2:10pm	2:20pm	2:30pm
Galia Academy High School	AA	С	1:45pm	1:55pm	2:40pm	2:50pm	3:00pm
Crestwood High School	AA	А	2:15pm	2:25pm	3:10pm	3:20pm	3:30pm
INTERMISSION							4:00pm
Finals Portion							
Sissonville High School	А	А	3:45pm	3:55pm	4:40pm	4:50pm	5:00pm
Paden City High School	А	В	4:00pm	4:10pm	4:55pm	5:05pm	5:15pm
Belpre High School	AA	С	4:15pm	4:25pm	5:10pm	5:20pm	5:30pm
Galia Academy High School	AA	А	4:30pm	4:40pm	5:25pm	5:35pm	5:45pm
Crestwood High School	AA	В	4:45pm	4:55pm	5:40pm	5:50pm	6:00pm
Fort Frye High School	А	С	5:00pm	5:10pm	5:55pm	6:05pm	6:15pm
AWARDS							6:30pm
CRITIQUE							7:00pm